7. B

Department:

‘:\Eiﬁf’" Trade, Industry and Competition

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

THE NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY
QUESTION NO. 1430
Ms N L Webster (BOSA) to ask the Minister of Trade, Industry and Competition:
What is the full breakdown of all (a) line items of remuneration and (b) payments made by his department to each individual board member, including (i) board fees, (ii) consulting fees and (iii) any other category of payment? NW1219E
REPLY:
| would like to remind the honourable member that the responsibility of the remuneration

of board members is the responsibility of the entity. The audited 2023/2024 Board remuneration is contained in the Annual Reports of the entities tabled in Parliament.

-END-
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Parliamentary Question: NA PQ 1430

